AA
ZJ+Stroke BB
G JC
DD
Thds.
DD
Thds. ZJ+Stroke
( )

Include ONLY if special modifications X
are required.  (SEE PAGE 3 FOR LIST)
How to Order a Q6 Cylinder
HOW TO ORDER
1. Quantity
2. Model Number
3. Special
modifications
if required
4. Operating
temperature
if below -40°F
or above 200°F
5. Required
ship date
PORT LOCATIONS
Port location 5 is on the
center of the back face
of the cap end.
◆ Include drawing or description
HYDRO-LINE®
QQ66KKDD--33..2255XX88--NN--11..3388--
22--NN--NN--NN--11--11--XX
119944001111223344--11
AA11557799--337755
Customer Number
(if desired)
Hydro-Line Serial Number
Q6KD - 3.25 X 8 - N - 1.38
- 2 - N - N - N - 1 - 1 - X
Cushions
Mounting
Style
Model/Series
Rod End
Style
Ports
Rod Seals
Piston Seals
Port
Locations
Special
Modifications
Hydro-Line standard
cylinders can be
completely and
accurately identified
with a model number
that encodes construc-
tion specifications. To
develop the model
number for ordering
a cylinder, see the
example on this page.
5
Hydro-Line Cylinders Application Data Sheet
FRM-24-011, 8/01
PREPARED BY: DATE: REVIEWED BY: DATE:
CUSTOMER DRAWING NUMBER: REVISION DATES: HYDRO-LINE QUOTE NUMBER:
APPLICATION SKETCH: DESCRIPTION OF APPLICATION
OR SPECIAL REQUIREMENT:
WHAT INDUSTRY IS THE CYLINDER WHAT TYPE OF MACHINE IS THE  WHAT IS THE APPLICATION?
USED IN? CYLINDER USED ON?
WHAT IS THE PRESENT PROBLEM?
WHAT IS THE PRESENT CYLINDER TYPE AND MODEL NUMBER?
WHAT ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS IS THE CYLINDER SUBJECTED TO?
Standard Factory Corrosive Washdown Chemical? Outdoors Other
WHAT IS THE MOUNTING?
Attitude Rod End Connection Known Side Load
Vertical Angle Horizontal Firmly Guided
Degrees From Vertical Supported lbs.
Rod Up  Rod Up Unsupported
Rod Down  Rod Down
WHAT IS THE OPERATING ENVIRONMENT?